STRUCTURAL COLLAPSE/CONFINED SPACE RESCUE KITS

APRIL 2016
Ajax 311-RK Confined Space Breaching Hammer Kit $1,355.00
Ajax No. Qty Description
1965 1  Small Breaching Hammer
1037 1 5 Whip Hose with Lubricator
802 2  Flat Chisel
804 2 Moil Point
808 2 2" Wide Chisel
1079 1 32 oz. Biodegradable oil
1950 1 KitBag
1951 1 Accessory Bag
Ajax 411-RK Confined Space Breaching Drill Kit $1,835.00
Ajax No. Qty Description
1966 1  Small Breaching Drill
1037 1 5'Whip Hose with Lubricator
60002 1 5/8" Carbide Speedbit with 9" Drill Depth
60003 1  7/8" Carbide Speedbit with 9" Drill Depth
60004 1 7/8" Carbide Speedbit with 12" Drill Depth
60005 1 1" Carbide Speedbit with 12" Drill Depth
1079 1 32 oz Biodegradable Oil
1950 1 KitBag
1951 1 Accessory Bag
Ajax 511-RK Heavy Duty Breaching Drill Kit $3,375.00
Ajax No. Qty Description
1967 1 Heavy Duty Breaching Drill
1037 1 5'Whip Hose with Lubricator
60010 1 5/8" Carbide Speedbit with 9" Drill Depth
60110 1  7/8" Carbide Speedbit with 14" Drill Depth
60160 1 1" Carbide Speedbit with 14" Drill Depth
64010 1 "H" Threaded Drill Rod 12" (Use with 63606 Carbide bit)
63606 1  2-1/4" Dia. Piloted Carbide Rock Bit
1079 1 32 oz. Biodegradable Oil
1950 1 Kit Bag
1951 1 Accessory Bag
Ajax 611-RK Heavy Duty Breaching Hammer Kit $2.675.00

Ajax No.
1968
1037

813
815
817
1079
1950
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Description

Heavy Duty Breaching Hammer
5' Whip Hose with Lubricator
Flat Chisel

Moil Point

3" Wide Chisel

32 oz. Biodegradable Oil

Kit Bag

Accessory Bag_;




STRUCTURAL COLLAPSE/CONFINED SPACE

ACCESSORIES
Ajax No. Description
678-PL  7/8" X 36" Fit Up Bar (Plated)
679-PL 1" X 48" Fit Up Bar (Plated)
802 Flat Chisel 14" for 1965 Hammer
804 Moil Point 14" for 1965 Hammer
808 2" Wide Chisel for 1965 Hammer
813 Flat Chisel 15" for 1968 Hammer
815 Moil Point 15" for 1968 Hammer
817 3" Wide Chisel 15" for 1968 Hammer
1036 50 Ft. Hose with Couplers
1037 5 Ft. Whip Hose with Couplers and Lubricator
1040 Male Plug Coupler for 1965,1966,1967,1968
1079 32 Oz. Biodegradable Air Tool Oil
1950 Go Bag
1951 Accessory Bag
1965 Confined Space Breaching Hammer (311-RK)
1966 Confined Space Breaching Drill (411-RK)
1967 Heavy Duty Breaching Drill (511-RK)
1968 Heavy Duty Breaching Hammer (611-RK)
9118-PL  5/8" X 18" Pry Bar (Plated)
9124-PL  3/4" X 24" Pry Bar (Plated)
9130-PL  7/8" X 30" Pry Bar (Plated)
9146 7/8" X 46" Pry Bar
9154 1-1/16" X 54" Pry Bar
9160P 1-1/4" Sqg. X 60" Wedge Point Pry Bar
9160W  1-1/4" Sq. X 60" Pinch Point Pry Bar
60002 5/8" Carbide Speedbit, 9" Drill Depth
60003 7/8" Carbide Speedbit, 9" Drill depth
60004 7/8" Carbide Speedbit, 12" Drill Depth
60005 1" Carbide Speedbit, 12" Drill Depth
60010 5/8" Carbide Speedbit, 9" Drill Depth
60110 7/8" Carbide Speedbit, 14" Drill Depth
60160 1" Carbide Speedbit, 14" Drill Depth
63606 2-1/4" Dia. Piloted Carbide Camera Bit
64010 12" Drill Rod "H" Thread for 63606 Bit

List Each
$46.95
$58.95
$24.95
$24.95
$28.95
$36.95
$36.95
$39.95

$139.95
$169.95
$11.95
$17.95
$169.95
$58.50
$829.00
$995.00

$2,495.00
$1,995.00

$24.70
$26.75
$30.15
$38.95
$49.95
$56.65
$56.65
$113.35
$97.15
$106.95
$105.75
$103.45
$106.95
$109.45
$111.95
$55.55

AJAX TOOL WORKS, INC.

Terms: Net 30

10801 Franklin Ave.
Franklin Park, Ill 60131

FOB  Franklin Park, IL
Phone: 800-323-9129
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